
40. skrējiens

N.p.k NR. Vārds Uzvārds Dz. Gads Skola Vieta Laiks

1 396 Niks Ramanis 1997 Grundzāles pamatskola 2 1,53,35

2 406 Arturs Vetrovs 1997 Ventspils 6.vidusskola 4 2,37,10

3 401 Helmuts Saulītis 1998 Mežciema pamatskola DNF DNF

4 393 Deivids Tempelmanis 1997 Rīgas 6.vidusskola 1 1,53,03

5 400 RIHARDS GAITNIEKS 1998 Rīgas Franču licejs DNF DNF

6 405 Kristians Kalniņš 1998 Vijciema pamatskola 3 1,56,73

41. skrējiens

N.p.k NR. Vārds Uzvārds Dz. Gads Skola Vieta Laiks

1 419 Reinis Šadinovs 1997 Mežciema pamatskola 2 2,12,86

2 391 Andis Pīzelis 1996 Preiļu 1.pamatskola DNF DNF

3 386 Matīss Cikota 1996 Rīgas 6.vidusskola DNF DNF

4 410 DANS EDGARS BEITĀNS 1998 Rīgas Franču licejs 1 2,04,26

5 404 Arturs Domašuss 1996 Ventspils 6.vidusskola DNF DNF

6 409 Kristaps Alksnītis 1998 Mežciema pamatskola DNF DNF

42. skrējiens

N.p.k NR. Vārds Uzvārds Dz. Gads Skola Vieta Laiks

1 418 Oskars Mūrnieks 1997 Mežciema pamatskola DNF DNF

2 388 Vladislavs Afanasjevs 1996 Preiļu 1.pamatskola 4 2,08,99

3 394 Ralfs Gibarts 1996 Ventspils 6.vidusskola DNF DNF

4 402 Linards Kaktabulis 1996 Rīgas 85.vidusskola 1 1,54,04

5 387 RIČARDS KRŪZE 1997 Rīgas Franču licejs 2 1,55,62

6 397 Kristaps Kozlovskis 1997 Ventspils 6.vidusskola 3 2,04,72

43. skrējiens

N.p.k NR. Vārds Uzvārds Dz. Gads Skola Vieta Laiks

1 420 Dominiks Mutulis 1998 Mežciema pamatskola DNF DNF

2 392 Kristiāns Bužinskis 1997 Ventspils 6.vidusskola DNF DNF

3 399 Gintars Hāns 1996 Vijciema pamatskola 2 1,55,39

4 389 Roberts Zvejnieks 1997 Ventspils 1.ģimnāzija 1 1,50,39

5 413 Roberts Krūkliņš 1996 Valkas ģimnāzija 3 1,59,29
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NR. Vārds Uzvārds Dz. Gads Skola Vieta Laiks

389 Roberts Zvejnieks 1997 Ventspils 1.ģimnāzija 1 1,50,39

393 Deivids Tempelmanis 1997 Rīgas 6.vidusskola 2 1,53,03

396 Niks Ramanis 1997 Grundzāles pamatskola 3 1,53,35

402 Linards Kaktabulis 1996 Rīgas 85.vidusskola 4 1,54,04

399 Gintars Hāns 1996 Vijciema pamatskola 5 1,55,39

387 RIČARDS KRŪZE 1997 Rīgas Franču licejs 6 1,55,62

405 Kristians Kalniņš 1998 Vijciema pamatskola 7 1,56,73

413 Roberts Krūkliņš 1996 Valkas ģimnāzija 8 1,59,29

410 DANS EDGARS BEITĀNS 1998 Rīgas Franču licejs 9 2,04,26

397 Kristaps Kozlovskis 1997 Ventspils 6.vidusskola 10 2,04,72

388 Vladislavs Afanasjevs 1996 Preiļu 1.pamatskola 11 2,08,99

419 Reinis Šadinovs 1997 Mežciema pamatskola 12 2,12,86

406 Arturs Vetrovs 1997 Ventspils 6.vidusskola 13 2,37,10

401 Helmuts Saulītis 1998 Mežciema pamatskola DNF DNF

400 RIHARDS GAITNIEKS 1998 Rīgas Franču licejs DNF DNF

391 Andis Pīzelis 1996 Preiļu 1.pamatskola DNF DNF

386 Matīss Cikota 1996 Rīgas 6.vidusskola DNF DNF

404 Arturs Domašuss 1996 Ventspils 6.vidusskola DNF DNF

409 Kristaps Alksnītis 1998 Mežciema pamatskola DNF DNF

418 Oskars Mūrnieks 1997 Mežciema pamatskola DNF DNF

394 Ralfs Gibarts 1996 Ventspils 6.vidusskola DNF DNF

420 Dominiks Mutulis 1998 Mežciema pamatskola DNF DNF

392 Kristiāns Bužinskis 1997 Ventspils 6.vidusskola DNF DNF
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